MODEL: DRT006/12 DRT030/12 PN74000004
DRT006/24 DRT030/24 PN74000005
DRT015/12 DRT075/24 PN74000006
DRT015/24 DRT075/12 PN74000007
PN74000008
PN74000009
Model W OUTPUT
DC
A B C
DRT006/12 6 12V 98,4 mm 45,6 mm 10,7 mm 43g
DRT006/24 6 24V 98,4 mm 45,6 mm 10,7 mm 43g
DRT015/12 15 12V 103 mm 35,5 mm 16 mm 51g
DRT015/24 15 24V 103 mm 35,5 mm 16 mm 51g
DRT030/12 30 12V 156 mm 50 mm 17 mm 127g
DRT030/24 30 24V 156 mm 50 mm 17 mm 127g
PN7400003 50 12V 160 mm 58 mm 18 mm 154g
PN7400004 50 24V 160 mm 58 mm 18 mm 154g
DRT075/12 75 12V 200 mm 63 mm 30 mm 324g
DRT075/24 80 24V 170 mm 57 mm 32 mm 324g
PN74000005 50 48V 185 mm 65 mm 22 mm 154g
PN74000006 80 48V 170 mm 57 mm 32 mm 280g
PN74000007 150 12V 205 mm 71 mm 35 mm 540g
PN74000008 150 24V 205 mm 71 mm 35 mm 540g
PN74000009 150 48V 205 mm 71 mm 35 mm 540g